*

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MEéH ANIC’S LIEN- Doc#. 1917046005 Fee: $59.00

Edward M. Moody
M Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 06/19/2019 08:48 AM Pg: 10of 8

STATE OF ILLINOIS }

COUNTY OF Cook i
ROBINETTE DEMOLITION INC.
CLAIMANT
VS-

SEE ATTACHED SCT{EDULE "A™ FOR INDIVIDUAL UNIT OWNERS
SEE ATTACHED SCHEZULE "A" FOR INDIVIDUAL UNIT LENDERS
The Landings Condominium’ Azsociation, Building J, Inc.

LAURENS RESTORATION, I'MC.

DEFENDANT(S)

The claimant, ROBINETTE DEMOLITION 1*C. of Oak Brook Terrace, L, 60181 County of DuPage,
hereby files a claim for lien against LAURENS RES TURATION, INC., contractor of 1870 Elmdale Avenue,
Glenview, IL and SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE "A’" yOR INDIVIDUAL UNIT OWNERS
{hereinafter collectively referred to as “owner(s)”} and SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE "A" FOR
INDIVIDUAL UNIT LENDERS {hereinafter collectivil; veferred to as “lender(s)”} and The
Landings Condominium Association, Building J, Inc. (Party iz interest) Glenview, IL 60026 and any
persons claiming an interest in the premises herein and states:

That on 3/6/2019, the owner(s) owned the following described land in the Covity of Cook, State of Hlinois to
wit:

Street Address: The Landings Condominium - Building J 9396 Landings Larec Dies Plaines, IL
| 60016
A/K/A: All Units as shown on Exhibit "B" and their undivided percentage interest in the

common elements for the Landings Condominium Parcel No. 7 Building "J'" as
shown on Condominium Declaration Document #22862487 dated 5/3/1973 and more
fully described as follows: SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT.
”A"

A/K/A: Tax# 09-15-307-114; SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE "A" FOR INDIVIDUAL
UNIT TAX NUMBERS

and LAURENS RESTORATION, INC. was the owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on or

. about 3/6/2019, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to provide demolition and debris

190539994 mingc



1917046005 Page: 2 of &

_ UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘removal services for and in said improvement, and that on or about 3/16/2019 the claimant completed
thereunder all that was required to be done by said subcontract.

The following amounts are due on said subcontract:

Original Contract Amount  $67,347.00

Change Orders/Extras $ .00
Credits $.00
Work Not Performed $.00
Payments $.00
Total Balance Due $67,347.00 *

leaving due, unpaiz and owing to the Claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of Sixty Seven Thousand
Three Hundred Fori~cven Dollars and 00/ 106 ($67,347.60) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant
claims 4 lien on said land; Zeneficial interests, if any, recorded or unrecorded leasehold interest, if any, and
improvements, and on the maneys or other considerations due or to become due from sald contractor and/for

owner(s) under said subcontract.

*SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE “A” FORALLOCATION OF DOLLAR AMOUNT PER UNIT

To the extent permitted by law, all waivers o171 heretofore given by Claimant, if any, in order to induce
payment not received are hereby revoked. Acceptice of payment by Claimant of part, but not all, of the
amount claimed due hereunider shall not operate to invalrlate this notice.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed thi¢ instrument.on May 16, 2019,
~ ROBINET . DEMOLITION INC.

Tom A. Robinetle President

Prepared By:
ROBINETTE DEMOLITION INC.
-0 8 560 Route 83,
Oak Brook Terrace, 1L 60181
VERIFICATION

State of IL

County of DuPage

The affiant, Tom A. Robinette, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that the affiant is President of
the Claimant; that the affiant has read the foregoing claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all

‘the statements therein contained are true. % | =
Tom A. Robinette President -
Subscribed and sworn before me this May 16, 2019.

W R L) W L e T S ]
BEVERLY A BROYN
Official Seal
Motary Public - Stati of tliinois.
d My Commission Expives mar 31, 2022 §

B roes ot e AT

| 190539994 mingc.



1917046005 Page: 3 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

HSd Aued eolSWEPIA

(AR 7AW FT0L-¥11-20£-S1-60 03 108532018 YN Ut DNd Psma[qoI BuAon ] [-v0t
86'089°1% O101I-v11-L0E-S1-60 auem] UBAlS [-£0¢
86°089°1% 600T-PT1-L0L-ST-60 "ou] “YIOMISN ASUOTA] IBueR uein [-2¢0¢t
‘ ouj “Burpun,y e enuwey
z1velzs 8001-PI1-L0E-S1-60 SdE3UOA JUIOJUIIID) 0] SUNMOU S8 SN 4 RN IHZIG [-10¢
Vo Jued [ennA U013UIUSS 4y
01 108590018 Sk “YN “Yuegq 285y, ueBIoAdf
ueq s3UIARY :
90°610°C$ LOOL-PII-LOE-ST-60 [B1Rpa] UEQNLT 10] 22UTUUOU S8 SN« oraoionrey] eiIeeN [-L0¢
LE1ZSTS 9001I-¥I1-L0L-S1-60 | HUEnR;s N Uy 1-90¢
SaT e[rwey|
67 170°C$ SOOT-+IT1-L0E-ST-60 VN JUBY. TiNd JO UOISIAIP B 93BSLOIN DN SO 1By £-50¢
¥8°560C$ POOI-+11-LOE-ST-60 VN [ueg 03Te] S[[2A AILIME BLIZIA f-v0¢
PO ¥S9°1$ €00[-¥11-LOE-SI-60 SHre£0103] HIIN [-£0¢

[BISNJA B[NZSIN) :
PO'rS9LS CO0T-+1I-L0E-SI6L OTT "BUDIAIDG 33L], UL usD MY {-Tot

UBWI) BJOZO[ m
vw.m@onmm SoHLn:ROm-mT@o .<.Z¥cwmomms0amwhozmh mawEﬁDSEEE _.-Ho.m

[ Suipping - WAIWOPUO)) sSBUIPUET 3y L,
"OU] ‘UONEBIOISY SUSINET 'SA ‘OU] UONRI[OWD(] MISUIGOY

Yo66£5061# DVD V1 AMPaYIS



1917046005 Page: 4 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BAONARIPZ "0) BULDIWI(]

"BAOYARIDZ "D JONIN
BAOYARIPZ ‘N BIUBA

SE6LITS CTO1-P11-LOE-ST-60 “AOYARIDZ "(J 931020) [-10¢
GR/S/T PAVEP Q6 L6# ISTULL

6T¥LOCS [COL-¥11-L0€-C1-60 SUISTL SB ISNOJeJN “f Satlef [-LO¥

65 9LS° 1S 0Z0L-PI1-L0E-G1-60 ISGITEN UR[Sny] [-90¥

£007-G-C pa3ep Isni],
JO uoneIB[Oa(] UBWIPALL] ASIIYS

15°960°Z$ 6101-¥11-L0E-ST-60 U3 3O ISNI], SB UBWPSLL] ASPIYS  [-SOF

PLISTCS SLOI-YI1-L0E-C1-60 : ADpIBA ], BUWIRLUNY) [-¥0F.

LT60L1S LTIOT-YI1-L0ECI-60 VN UBE D8I ST, SIA UBHEN o [-€0¥
BOUID)) BUBLIPY ‘

LT60LTS 9101-#T11-L0C-S1-60 VN TR DN 30 UOISIAIP B 93310 DNJ BIUIST) UILISOT) [-<ov
epIiid vieqieg .

PLISLTS STOT-PEI-L0E-51-60 ‘ep1hid me[stuolg [-10v

89°9+0°C$ PIOL-PIT-L0E 5160 onfy erusy [-L0€

Auey
86'8¥S°1S EI0T-¥I1-L0E-CT-00 S3urA®g [RIOPa] SY T, 0] S3UILIOU SE ST 4 Aoasjog Aumn g [-90¢
VN UBGDID I0F saunuou se SAHIN «
06'890°C$ CIOT-viT-L0€-51-60 SIS UBqRL) 03 J0SSO00NS ‘YN “YUBqNI) onIog TN Suef [-50E
INNONWYV # NId HHAANTX HANMO # LINI

[ uIp[ing - WNURUOPUOY) SBUIPUL 3Y],
"OUJ “UO[BI0ISOY SUIINET "SA "OU[ UOWI[OWR(] 9PUIOY

Po66L5061# DVD uVu S[OP3YS



1917046005 Page: 5of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

L1618

96°907°7$

6V ¥IL TS

6V ¥9L° 1S

96'90T°C%

STEO1°CS

[ZT¥09°1$

AR TANSY

SEOLITS

88°9¢L°1$

88°9€L°($
INNONYV

£e01-vI1-L0E-S1-60

ZE0T-P1I-L0E-C1-60

1e0I-P1I-L0€-C1-60

0€0T-#11-2L0€-51-60

6C0I-P11-L0E-S1-60

8COI-P11-L0€-S1-60

LTOI-PLI-L0E-G1-60

9C0I-PII-LOE-S[-60

STOL-FII-L0EST-60

FCOI-F11-LOC-SL-60

£C0I-¥17-L0€-ST-60
#NId

‘d107) o3ed1I0IA MBI M
29 ueag “IOJAR], JOJ 90UIWOU S8 SWHIN «

UOTIRIOOSS Y JRUOTEN] JUBY SUIBI}S

D11 “Bumoialeg
39I] UIIEL) JOJ 2[UTWOU SB QTN

ou] ‘sueo]
SWOH Pojiu) IC} 99UMUICU SE.SHF I
V4 “ued [enjy UoISuiysem
0] J0S8300NS8 “YN Nued svey)) uedIondf

Uy ‘SuBO]
QWL 4oqIe) I0f 2UIUIOU 58 SN «

gsq ‘ueq Nvmumﬂaﬁwz
I08s220NS “YN ‘yuedg DNJ

AHANAT
{ Buip[ing - umunIOpUey) sBUIPULR ] Sy,

BYIONS BIRUY
BYI0NS BUUY
BAI0NS 1Zp]

2TASSO0IN] BUMEIA]

exsulZzpngg epuem
DSUIZpn(J A3y,

JuopIe) ULy

OTVO—:V{. mmﬂhﬂm
UBWL D) B[|Ion]
SO BIfeIRN
BYJ BUIASIA BI[BIEN
yewsig fapuy

t00¢C-9¢-t paep Jsul]
21qrO0ASY uepdoy " UBO[ Y.

yAzousyred emd
‘BjequIogy ZSBWO ],
‘B[EqUEOY UOPOIS BIMIAS

SSIaM [PBYOIN
AANMO

"OU] “UOTIBIO}SSY SUSINET "SA "OUJ UOTII[OWR(] 9PSUIGOY

r666£5061# DVD WV S[P3aY0§

[-609

[-¥09%

[-£09

[-209

[-109

[-£0S
£-90¢
H-mow
I-+0S

[-¢£0¢

1-705
# LINN



1917046005 Page: 6 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

E}

00°LYE LIS

98°0€1°C$

78 1€9°1$
INNONWYV

"o ‘SUMINSAS WOITNSIZIY O1uono9[q 2FeIUON 4

an(] [elo],
JuToTAISg 9FeSL0A 1uTod[[aUs
CeOI-FI1-L0E-ST-60 B/q/P DT ‘[BIOUBUL] UUdd MAN] uewapy epIiH
B DT Z2ImMIN
ZSONULJ JOIZSAZIY]
PEOT-PT4-0C-ST1-60 ou] ‘FUIDIAILG OI[OJHO] 103]3§ ZSONUL{ BU]
#NId HAANAL HAINMO

[ up[ing - WHrUopuo)) surpue| sy,
"OU] “UONRIO)SIY SUIIMNET “SA "OUJ TORI[OWS(] JISUIqOY
Y666L£S061# DVD WV S[HPAYOY

[-£09

£-909
# LINN



1917046005 Page: 7 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

~

Exhibit “A”

PARCEL 1:

' - THE LANDINGS CONDOMINIUM PARCEL NO. 7 AS DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY OFTART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND PART OF THE
NORTHEASY 174 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH,
RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED
TO DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22862487 TOGETHER WITH
AN UNDIVIDED PEY.CENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PROPERTY (EXCEPT FOR PROPERTY
AND SPACE THERECF W/ICH COMPRISE THE UNITS AS SET FORTH IN SAID
DECLARATION AND SURVEY).

ALSO
TOGETHER WITH AN EASEIMERM T FOR PARKING PURPOSES IN AND TO PARKING AREA

~AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY.
ALSO
PARCEL H: |
EASEMENT APPURTENANT FOR INGI*E35 AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL
1 AS SET FORTH IN DECLARATION RECORDED SEPTEMBER 18, 1972 AS DOCUMENT
NO. 22053833, AND AS CREATED BY DEED “ROM MIDWEST BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JULY 7, 1972, KNOWN AS
TRUST NUMBER 73051055, TO FRANK ZIMMER AND JOLAN ZIMMER, HIS WIFE, DATED
JUNE 5, 1975 AND RECORDED JULY 28, 1975 AS BOCUMENT NUMBER 23465233, TN

COOK. COUNTY ILLINOIS

190539994 mingc



e A 1917046005 Page: 8 of &

= UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

“The percentage of ownership in the common clements allocated to .
each Unit is as follows:

Unit Percentaae
201 3,112
202 ‘ ] 2.456
203 2.456
204 3.112
205 3.031
206 2.259
207 2.998
301 3.154
e 2,496
32 2.496
3049 . 3.154
305 . 3.072
306 2.300
307 3.039
401 3.195
402 2,538
403 2.538
404 3,195
405 3.113
406 . 2.341
407 3.080
501 3,236
502 2.579
503 2¢ =79
504 3.236
505 . 3,154
506 2.382
507 3.123
601 3.277
602 2.620
603 2.620
604 3.277
505 . 3.195
606 2.423
607 3.164 . y

190539994 mingc



